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General information about company

Scrip code

531456

Name of the company

MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ ZIVIT 11057y (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 5 18544088 18544088 | 37.53 18544088 18544088 [ 37.53
romoter
Group
(B) Public 4262 30871912 30871912 |62.47 30871912 30871912 | 62.47
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4267 49416000 49416000 | 100 49416000 49416000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in piﬁdge. or
. - : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn.lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromoter 37.53 18522088
Group
(B) Public 62.47 28908313
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 47430401
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
N . . h h h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- flnjlr:rsl i ;e?:ies zc:lfljlate q No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De 051};0 & (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory P of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
(V1) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held o R Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) flﬁl‘gxﬁ‘;ﬁﬁxfy“ 18544088 18544088 | 37.53 18544088 18544088 | 37.53
(SK];(_IT)OMI 5 18544088 18544088 | 37.53 18544088 18544088 | 37.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
Zfi’rrlgmoter 5 18544088 18544088 | 37.53 18544088 18544088 | 37.53
Group (A)=
ADHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}(‘fl‘ﬁglggzinal 4086 18827109 18827109 | 38.1 18827109 18827109 [ 38.1
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 9503204 9503204 |19.23 9503204 9503204 |19.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 167 2541599 2541599 |5.14 2541599 2541599 |5.14
(specify)
(S];;:)(—;;otal 4262 30871912 30871912 | 62.47 30871912 30871912 | 62.47
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 4262 30871912 30871912 | 62.47 30871912 30871912 | 62.47
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 4267 49416000 49416000 | 100 49416000 49416000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4267 49416000 49416000 | 100 49416000 49416000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 37.53 18522088
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 37.53 18522088
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 37.53 18522088
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 38.1 16888510
(a(ii)) 19.23 9503204
(e) 5.14 2516599
Sub-Total (B) 62.47 28908313
3
Total Public
Shareholding
62.47 28908313
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 47430401
)Total (A+B+C 100 47430401
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bharatbhai Prabhudas
Patel

Dineshkumar
Patel

Kiritkumar
Patel

Nirmal Bharatbhai
Patel

Sujalbhai Kanubhai
Patel

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABIPP7786M

ACEPP2392N

ACEPP2391R

ARWPP5122H

AGWPP5454F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8977834

4460060

4162975

847638

95581

18544088

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

8977834

4460060

4162975

847638

95581

18544088

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.17

9.03

8.42

1.72

37.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8977834

4460060

4162975

847638

95581

18544088

Class eg:y

Total

8977834

4460060

4162975

847638

95581

18544088

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.17

9.03

8.42

1.72

37.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.17

9.03

8.42

1.72

0.19

37.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8977834 4458060 4159975 847638 78581 18522088

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kalpanaben Nayankumar
Shah

Mukesh Purshottamdas
Patel

Sarojdevi Satyanarayan
Kabra

Suman S
Asrani

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AHZPS1132K

ACJPP1373]

ABHPK6018L

AAMPA4484G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1038836

5768048

523190

743250

8073324

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1038836

5768048

523190

743250

8073324

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.1

11.67

1.06

16.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

1038836

5768048

523190

743250

8073324

Class eg:y

Total

1038836

5768048

523190

743250

8073324

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.1

11.67

1.06

1.5

16.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.1

11.67

1.06

1.5

16.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1038836

5768048

523190

743250

8073324
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

3 4 5

NRI — Non-

HUF Repat

Category

NRI -
Repat

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category

Category | Category Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M P PATEL INFRASTRUCTURES PVT
LTD

PAN (1)

AAGCM2205G

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 85 2

15 22 43

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

751186 | 113150

134038 58915 1484310

1127830

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

751186 | 113150

134038 58915 1484310

1127830

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.52 0.23
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27 0.12 3

2.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 751186 | 113150

134038 58915 1484310

1127830

Class eg:y

Total 751186 | 113150

134038 58915 1484310

1127830

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.2 0.23

0.27 0.12 3

2.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.52 0.23
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.27 0.12 3

2.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

751186 | 113150 109038 58915 1484310 1127830

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

167

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2541599
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 2541599
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2541599

Class eg:y
Total 2541599

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 314

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 514
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 2516599
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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